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Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

NOVOCTSEPAUGJULJUNMAYAPRMARFEBJAN

Agent Sales in 12 Months

Code TOTAL
Filter: Year=2015, Type=By Quantity

TARGETCom %

 
1  0.00 0.00 214.00 0.005,916.55625.30 896.00 630.80 5,922.40 0.00 0.000.00 14,205.050.000.00

2 Clark Kent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00159.00 0.00 0.00 162.20 0.00 0.000.001 321.200.000.00

Sub Total of  (MYR): 896.00 0.006,084.60 14,526.25784.30 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 630.80214.00 5,916.55 0.00

intern
3 simit3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 247.20 1,169.20 0.00 0.000.002 1,416.405,000.005.00

Sub Total of intern (MYR): 0.00 0.001,169.20 1,416.400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 247.200.00 0.00 0.00

896.000.00 0.00 784.30 214.00 878.00 7,253.80 5,916.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Total (MYR): 15,942.65
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